SIZES
A Half Chest
B Body Length
C Sleeve Length

XXS XS 5] M
45.5 47.5 49.5 53.5
62 65 69 73
20 21 225 24

Some sizes are only available on a limited number of colours. Please check our webshop for latest information

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

PACKING

XXS XS s M L
0 0
0 0

56.5
75
24.5

XL

XL
59.5
77
25

XXL

XXL
63.5
79
25.5

3XL

3XL
67.5

81

26

4XL

25

4XL
72.5
83
26

5XL
77.5

84

26

5XL

25
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