

	SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL	5XL
А	Half Chest	45.5	47.5	49.5	53.5	56.5	59.5	63.5	67.5	72.5	77.5
В	Body Length	62	65	69	73	75	77	79	81	83	84
С	Sleeve Length	20	21	22.5	24	24.5	25	25.5	26	26	26

Some sizes are only available on a limited number of colours. Please check our webshop for latest information

## PACKING

SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL	5XL
PCS/BAG	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	5
PCS/BOX	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	25	25